12-8-25 COUNCIL RES SSA 6.PDF

Resolution #2025- Approve A Resolution Approving And Authorizing The Execution Of A 
Contract With Flock Group Inc. For The Purchase And Implementation Of Four (4) Flock 
Safety License Plate Reader Cameras In The Amount Of Thirteen Thousand, Nine 
Hundred Fifty Dollars And Zero Cents ($13,950.00) And To Accept A Grant Award To 
Fund The Purchase

12-8-25 COUNCIL RES FLOCK CAMERAS.PDF

CITY CLERK'S REPORT: Carin Martin

Approve The 2026 Schedule Of Regular Meetings For The City Council, Plan 
Commission, Police Commission, And Plan Commission Submittal Dates

[...]

12-8-25 COUNCIL RES SSA 6.PDF

Resolution #2025- Approve A Resolution Approving And Authorizing The Execution Of A 
Contract With Flock Group Inc. For The Purchase And Implementation Of Four (4) Flock 
Safety License Plate Reader Cameras In The Amount Of Thirteen Thousand, Nine 
Hundred Fifty Dollars And Zero Cents ($13,950.00) And To Accept A Grant Award To 
Fund The Purchase

12-8-25 COUNCIL RES FLOCK CAMERAS.PDF

CITY CLERK'S REPORT: Carin Martin

Approve The 2026 Schedule Of Regular Meetings For The City Council, Plan 
Commission, Police Commission, And Plan Commission Submittal Dates